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RETlREME~S, ETC. 

Name. Position. Place. I Date left Service. I Reason left Service. 

EDUOATION DEPARTMENT. 

Carnie, Margaret •• i Visiting Nurse " I Infant Life Protection, I 26 J"aa, .1921 I Retired on super-
Auckland annuatioil. 

HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 

Murray, Napi I Assistant Nurse to Natives [Tauranga 31 Jan., 1921 r Services dispensed 
with. 

MENTAL HOSPITAl.S DEPARTMENT. 

Morgan. Frederick Lord John I Attcndan t .. I Christchurch •. 20 Jan., 1921 1 Services terminated. 

PRISONS DEPARTMENT. 

Nicholls, Hubert [ Probationary Warder Auckland •• I 10 Jan., 1921 Services dispensed 
with. 

PuBLIC TRUST. DEPARTMENT • 

McAloon, John Leo Francis I Assistant Accountant •• I Head Office, Wellington I 29 Jan., 1921 I Deceased. 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT. 

McKinnon, Lachlan .• -I Surfaceman 

Merewether, Audley Edward Head Gardener 

"I Rotorua 

.. Wellington 
. '1 31 

" 25 

Jan., 192i Retired on 
annuation. 

Ditto. 

super-

TOURIST AND HEALTH RESORTS DEPARTMENT. 

Gregg, Gerald ' Clerk Sydney, New South 21 Jan., 1921 Services tenmnated. 
Wales 

Lorimer~ Elizabeth Mary Housekeeper Lake House, Waikal'e- 14 Appoin tmen t an-
moana nulled. 

Lorimer, .James Nelson Manager Ditto 14 Ditto. 

NoUce puhliB/,ed pursua'" to 1M /'rol1iBions oj Section 16 oj 1M PtJ.blil: Tnutt Office Act. 1908. and Rulw,,,, 18 and 19 oj 1M PuU" 
Trtl.t Office Ammdmenl Act, 1913. 

N OTICE is hereby given that, no person having taken out administration, the Public Trustee has filed in the Supreme 
Court at Wellington, an election to administer the several estate8 of the persons deceased whose names, residences, 

and occuJ:l&tions (80 far a8 known) are hereunder respectively set forth, their groBS properties being estimated not to exceed 
£400 in each case. 

I. 

N~I Name. RealdenC8. 

(I Ca-:mohael, Margaret stuartJ Waikiwi .. 
1\.2 Flynn, John . • • . Kumara .. 

3 Greet, Sydney .• Auckland 
4 Nalder, Lucy 

1·(5 Neilson, Peter 
1:,6 O'Shea, Michael; or McGall, 

Duncan 

Wai;'tara 
Sydney .• 

7 Purchon, Jaml's Steggall; or Springston 
Banwell, .James 

18 Saies, Albert Waipuna 
9 Tomlinson, Frank Nevil or Christchurch 

Frank Neville 

Wellington, 28th February, 1921. 

G 

Spinster 
Gold-miner 
Stationer 
Widow 
Motorman 
Labourer 

Sawmill hand 
Farmer 

11/9/20 
3/12/20 

1/3/20 
6/12/20 
18/6/18 
31/5/20 

27/11/20 

8/9/20 
131/lO/20 

21/2/21 
21/2/21 
21/2/21 
21/2/21 
21/2/21 
21/2/21 

21/2/21 

21/2/21 
21/2/21 

Teotatd> or I s~~; ~~~~-
Intestate. I concerned. 

Testate I Inveroargill. 
II Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Int:state Wellington. 
Nelson. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 
Christchurch. 

J. w. MACDONA[,D. Deputy of the Public Trustee. 


