RETIREMENTS, ETC.

Name.	Position.		Place.	Date left Service.	Reason left Service.	
		D	T			
• · · · · ·		EDUCATIO	N DEPARTMENT.			
Carnie, Margaret	Visiting Nurse		Infant Life Protection, Auckland	26 Jan., 1921	Retired on super- annuation.	
		HEALTH	DEPARTMENT.			
Murray, Napi	Assistant Nurse t	o Natives	Tauranga	31 Jan., 1921	Services dispensed with	
	M	ENTAL HOSI	PITALS DEPARTMENT.		5.	
Morgan, Frederick Lord John	Attendant	.:	Christehurch	20 Jan., 1921	Services terminated	
•		Prisons	DEPARTMENT.			
Nicholls, Hubert	Probationary Wa	rder	Auckland	10 Jan., 1921	Services dispensed with.	
		Public Tru	JST DEPARTMENT.			
McAloon, John Leo Francis	Assistant Accoun	tant	Head Office, Wellington	29 Jan., 1921	Deceased.	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Puric Wo	RKS DEPARTMENT.			
McKinnon, Lachlan	د ما ا		Rotorua	31 Jan., 1921	Retired on super	
•			1	31 0an., 1921	annuation.	
Merewether, Audley Edward	Head Gardener		Wellington	25 ,, ,,	Ditto.	
***	Touris	T AND HEAT	LTH RESORTS DEPARTMEN	NT.		
Gregg, Gerald	Clerk		Sydney, New South	21 Jan., 1921	Services terminated	
Lorimer, Elizabeth Mary	Housekeeper		Lake House, Waikare- moana	14 ,, ,,	Appointment annulled.	
Lorimer, James Nelson	Manager		Ditto	14 ,, ,,	Ditto.	

Notice published pursuant to the l'rovisions of Section 16 of the Public Trust Office Act. 1908, and Sections 18 and 19 of the Public Trust Office Amendment Act, 1913.

NOTICE is hereby given that, no person having taken out administration, the Public Trustee has filed in the Supreme Court at Wellington, an election to administer the several estates of the persons deceased whose names, residences, and occupations (so far as known) are hereunder respectively set forth, their gross properties being estimated not to exceed £400 in each case.

No.	Name.	Residence.	Occupation.	Date of Death.	Date Election filed.	Testate or Intestate.	Stamp Office concerned.
1 12 3 4 15 16	Carmichael, Margaret Stuart Flynn, John	Waikiwi	Gold-miner . Stationer . Widow . Motorman .	11/9/20 3/12/20 1/3/20 6/12/20 18/6/18 31/5/20	$\begin{array}{c} 21/2/21 \\ 21/2/21 \\ 21/2/21 \\ 21/2/21 \\ 21/2/21 \\ 21/2/21 \\ 21/2/21 \end{array}$	Testate ,, Intestate	Invercargill. Wellington. Auckland. Wellington. Nelson.
7 8 9	Duncan Purchon, James Steggall; or Banwell, James Saies, Albert Tomlinson, Frank Nevil or Frank Neville	Springston Waipuna Christchurch	g	$\begin{array}{c} . & 27/11/20 \\ . & 8/9/20 \\ 31/10/20 \\ . & \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c c} 21/2/21 \\ 21/2/21 \\ 21/2/21 \end{array}$	" "	Christchurch. Auckland. Christchurch.

Wellington, 28th February, 1921.

J. W. MACDONALD, Deputy of the Public Trustee.